
S.No. 

3 

4 

5. 
6. 

Estd.: 2007 

Ref. No.: LDCITS/Reg,ofl/2023-24/ 

LDC INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL STUDIES 

Commitee Menber 
Name 

The Internal (Quality Assurance Cell for the academic session 2023-24 is maintaincd with the 
following members: 

Dr. Sudhanshu Singh 
Dr.Rajeshwar Shukla 
Mr. H.S Singh 
Mr.Ratnesh Dixit 
Mr. Diwakar Yadav 
Mr.H.S Bhadauria 

CC To: 

Internal Quality, 

(Approved by AICTE & Afliated to AKTU, BTE & NCVT) 
ISO 9001:2015 Certifled Institute 

Dr. S.K.Porwal 
(Director) 

2. 

4. 

Designation in Department 

Professor & Hcad (MBA) 
Professor &Head (Diploma Engg.) 

Asst. Professor, EN Deptt. 
Asso. Profcssor(CSE & MCA) Dept. 

Asst. Professor, CE Deptt 
Asst. Professor, M: Deptt. 

I. Hon'ble Chairman Sir, For Kind information Please 

widi 

Date:10/08/2023 

The Registrar, For information & necessary action. 

Duties To Be 
Performed 

5. Website /c, To upload on website. 

Chairman 

6. All Notice Board, For students infonaion. 

Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 

The committee is responsible for planning, guiding and moniloring quality to improve 
teaching learning process and to assure quality enhancement of all academic activities of 
the institute. 

3, Chicf Proctor & Al| Concern Members, For infomation & necessary aclion. 

Member 

All Heads, faculty & stal members, For inlormation & necessary action. 

Contact No. 

9005773771 
9936659166 

8896014923 

9305547752 
9565463646 
7376793934 

H.0.: 19/35 M.G.Marg, Palace Cinema Compound, Prayagraj - 21100I (U.P) 
Campus: 22 Milestone, Prayagraj-Pratapgarh Road, Soraon, Prayagraj- 212502 (U.P) 

Assurance Cell (Session: 2023-24) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

