

LDC INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL STUDIES

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to AKTU, BTE & NCVT) ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute

Ref.No.: LDCITS/Reg.off./2023-24/

Date:10/08/2023

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (Session: 2023-24)

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell for the academic session 2023-24 is maintained with the following members:

S.No.	Committee Member Name	Designation in Department	Duties To Be Performed	Contact No.
1.	Dr. Sudhanshu Singh	Professor & Head (MBA)	Chairman	9005773771
2.	Dr.Rajeshwar Shukla	Professor & Head (Diploma Engg.)	Member	9936659166
3.	Mr. H.S Singh	Asst. Professor, EN Deptt.	Member	8896014923
4.	Mr.Ratnesh Dixit	Asso, Professor(CSE & MCA) Deptt.	Member	9305547752
5.	Mr. Diwakar Yadav	Asst. Professor, CE Deptt	Member	9565463646
6	Mr.H.S Bhadauria	Asst. Professor, ME Deptt.	Member	7376793934

The committee is responsible for planning, guiding and monitoring quality to improve teaching learning process and to assure quality enhancement of all academic activities of the institute.

p

Dr. S.K.Porwal (Director)

Dewivedi

lary

CC To:

- 1. Hon'ble Chairman Sir, For Kind information Please
- 2. The Registrar, For information & necessary action.
- 3. Chief Proctor & All Concern Members, For information & necessary action.
- 4. All Heads, faculty & staff members, For information & necessary action.
- 5. Website I/c, To upload on website.
- 6. All Notice Board, For students information.